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Women / 8 / Junior
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexis Wistisen811
Bare Foot

9.225 9.100 8.9009.425 36.650
2 3 1 7 1 

1 

Hazel Smith804
Arete

8.850 9.000 9.1509.375 36.375
4 5 2 3T 2 

2 

Cambree Moore816
USA Gym World

8.825 9.050 9.0759.175 36.125
5 4 3 5T 3 

3 

Hannah Milne802
TISA

8.575 9.400 9.2508.725 35.950
6 1 6 2 4 

4 

Ireland McGiven812
Bare Foot

9.350 9.300 9.3007.900 35.850
1 2 9 1 5 

5 

Maddie Woolstenhulme808
Air-Bound

8.925 8.050 9.1508.075 34.200
3 9 8 3T 6 

6 

Annie Nuttall805
Arete

8.525 7.150 9.0758.875 33.625
7 10 4 5T 7 

7 

Sara Love817
USA Gym World

7.900 8.200 8.4008.325 32.825
8 7T 7 9 8 

8 

Hannah Frasure820
USA Gym World

7.625 8.700 8.7507.725 32.800
10 6 10 8 9 

9 

Kate Gappmayer819
USA Gym World

7.750 8.200 7.8008.750 32.500
9 7T 5 10 10 

10 
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Women / 8 / Senior
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Bailey Guymon813
Bare Foot

8.575 9.400 9.2759.400 36.650
4 2 1 2 1 

1 

Jadyn Harsh806
Arete

7.675 9.575 9.3008.600 35.150
8 1 4 1 2 

2 

Trinity Topham814
SUGA

8.200 8.450 9.2258.625 34.500
7 6 3 3 3 

3 

Halle Crowther807
Arete

8.900 8.700 9.1257.650 34.375
1T 4 7 4 4 

4 

Jori Reid801
TISA

8.300 9.075 8.3008.650 34.325
6 3 2 8 5 

5 

Adalyn Whiting803
AirTime

8.475 7.650 9.0508.525 33.700
5 8 5 5 6 

6 

Sophie Smith815
USA Gym World

8.900 8.350 8.8007.500 33.550
1T 7 8 7 7 

7 

Tate Hill818
USA Gym World

8.700 0.000 9.0008.500 26.200
3 9 6 6 8 

8 

Mekeli Clark822
Nebo Gymnastics

__.___ 8.500 __.___0.000 8.500
9 5 9 9 9 

9 
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Women / 9 / Junior
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Caralia Martinez905
Arete

9.025 9.150 9.3259.125 36.625
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Camry Miller912
SUGA

8.900 8.300 9.3758.700 35.275
2 4T 2 1 2 

2 

Emmaleigh Miller903
Arete

8.425 8.650 9.0257.800 33.900
4 2 5 4 3 

3 

Alyssa Durrans917
USA Gym World

8.450 8.300 8.4508.500 33.700
3 4T 3 7 4 

4 

Faye Jones915
USA Gym World

8.275 7.700 9.1008.000 33.075
6 7 4 3 5 

5 

Ainslee Spencer911
SUGA

8.350 8.350 8.8756.900 32.475
5 3 6 5 6 

6 

Marley Peterson914
USA Gym World

8.250 7.900 8.7756.675 31.600
7 6 7 6 7 

7 
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Women / 9 / Senior
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jocelyn Wittwer909
Bare Foot

9.075 9.275 9.2507.825 35.425
1 1 6 1 1 

1 

Azelyn Ruf902
Arete

9.000 8.200 8.7258.425 34.350
2T 2 3 4 2 

2 

Melissa Earl910
Bare Foot

9.000 8.050 9.0508.000 34.100
2T 3 5 2 3 

3 

Citlalli Holbrook916
USA Gym World

8.700 7.700 8.3007.725 32.425
5 4 7 7 4 

4 

Denzlee Knudsen907
Air-Bound

8.850 0.000 8.8008.850 26.500
4 5T 1 3 5 

5 

Kelsey Barton908
Mountain West

8.575 __.___ 8.3508.625 25.550
6 5T 2 5 6 

6 

Grace Engst913
SUGA

0.000 0.000 8.3258.175 16.500
7 5T 4 6 7 

7 
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Women / 10 / Junior
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Deborah Silva102
Arete

8.675 9.150 8.6258.700 35.150
3 1 2 2 1 

1 

Scarlett Sonnenberg101
Arete

9.025 8.250 8.4508.750 34.475
1 2 1 3 2 

2 

Ella Frank106
USA Gym World

8.800 7.750 8.8508.250 33.650
2 3 3 1 3 

3 
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Women / 10 / Senior
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lexi Aragon107
USA Gym World

9.275 8.175 8.2008.000 33.650
1 2 2 2 1 

1 

Megan Schoenwald105
USA Gym World

8.600 6.250 7.9506.800 29.600
3 3 4 3 2 

2 

Sarah Brown104
Bare Foot

__.___ 8.900 8.4008.025 25.325
4 1 1 1 3 

3 

Hannah Schmidt103
Mountain West

8.750 __.___ 7.7257.700 24.175
2 4 3 4 4 

4 
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Women / XD / All
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Paige Saxey1201
Mountain West

9.050 9.500 9.4007.725 35.675
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Women / XP / Junior
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Regan Georgeson1418
All American

9.000 8.750 9.5259.075 36.350
2 6 2 1 1 

1 

Eva Wiseman1401
AirTime

9.050 9.500 8.7259.025 36.300
1 1 3 6 2 

2 

Elizabeth Conlee1420
All American

8.600 9.050 9.3509.000 36.000
6 3 4T 2 3 

3 

Adah Curtis1414
USA Gym World

8.775 8.850 9.0758.900 35.600
3T 5 6T 3 4 

4 

Ava Taylor1416
All American

8.300 9.100 9.0509.000 35.450
8 2 4T 4 5 

5 

Abbi Elder1419
All American

8.550 9.000 9.0008.575 35.125
7 4 9 5 6 

6 

Arden Zaugg1408
Mountain West

8.775 __.___ 8.6259.100 26.500
3T 7T 1 8 7 

7 

Brooklyn Roberts1410
Mountain West

8.675 __.___ 8.6508.675 26.000
5 7T 8 7 8 

8 

Cosette Hanks1405
Gymcats

8.200 0.000 8.0758.900 25.175
9 7T 6T 9 9 

9 
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Women / XP / Senior
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jaylee Hardman1417
All American

9.300 8.800 9.5509.475 37.125
1 5 1 1 1 

1 

Rosa Welch1415
All American

9.025 9.175 9.4009.400 37.000
2 1 2 2 2 

2 

Janessa Berkley1412
Mountain West

8.575 8.850 8.5508.575 34.550
4 3T 4 4 3 

3 

Layla Ashton1407
Gymcats

8.350 8.650 8.4758.900 34.375
6 6 3 6 4 

4 

Megan Robinson1402
Gymcats

8.450 9.100 8.5257.750 33.825
5 2 6 5 5 

5 

Charlotte Gill1413
USA Gym World

8.775 8.850 8.3007.600 33.525
3 3T 8 7 6 

6 

Cadence Noorlander1403
Gymcats

8.300 7.900 8.8007.700 32.700
7 8 7 3 7 

7 

Brianne Knorr1404
Gymcats

__.___ 8.100 7.7257.775 23.600
8 7 5 8 8 

8 
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